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Basic Construction Type: Standard Tapered Roller 
(TTHD Style)

Rolling Elements: Crowned Tapered Rollers 
With Sphered Ends

Bearing Material: Case Carburized Bearing 
Grade Steel

Retainer Types: Machined Brass Or Pin 
Through Steel Type
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Metric dimensions for reference only. 

Not all parts are available from stock. Please contact customer service for availability (800) 626-2120.

For more information on bearing capabilities outside of our standard offering, please contact Application Engineering (800) 626-2093.

Part No.

B D H R

Bearing Weight

C Co

Bore Outside  
Diameter Height Housing & Shaft 

Fillet
Basic Dynamic 

Rating
Basic Static  

Rating

inch 
mm

inch 
mm

inch 
mm

inch 
mm

lb 
kg lb/N lb/N

T-411 4.000                    
101.60

8.500                    
215.90

1.813                    
46.05

.13
3.3

20
9.1

219,100                    
981,570

762,700                    
3,416,900

T-411F 4.000                    
101.60

8.500                    
215.90

1.813                    
46.05

.13
3.3

20
9.1

268,000                    
1,200,640

988,000                    
4,426,240

T-441 4.400                    
111.76

8.800                    
223.52

2.200                    
55.88

.13
3.3

25
11.3

234,000                    
1,048,320

822,000                    
3,682,560

T-451 4.500                    
114.30

9.875                    
250.83

2.125                    
53.98

.16
4.1

31
14.1

305,000                    
1,366,400

1,096,000                    
4,910,080

T-520 5.000                    
127.00

9.875                    
250.83

2.188                    
55.56

.19
4.8

31
14.1

328,000                    
1,469,440

1,094,000                    
4,901,120

T-511 5.000                    
127.00

10.500                    
266.70

2.313                    
58.75

.19
4.8

37
16.7

322,500                    
1,444,800

1,232,570                    
5,521,910

T-511A 5.063                    
128.60

10.500                    
266.70

2.313                    
58.75

.19
4.8

37
16.7

322,500                    
1,444,800

1,232,570                    
5,521,910

T-511F 5.063                    
128.60

10.500                    
266.70

2.313                    
58.75

.19
4.8

37
16.7

408,000                    
1,827,840

1,687,000                    
7,557,760

T-611 6.000                    
152.40

12.500                    
317.50

2.750                    
69.85

.25
6.4

66
29.9

455,125                    
2,038,960

1,672,410                    
7,492,400

T-651 6.500                    
165.10

12.250                    
311.15

3.500                    
88.90

.25
6.4

71
32.2

375,000                    
1,680,000

1,472,000                    
6,594,560

T-661 6.625                    
168.28

12.000                    
304.80

2.750                    
69.85

.25
6.4

56
25.4

382,620                    
1,714,140

1,323,000                    
5,927,040

T-691 6.875                    
174.63

14.125                    
358.78

2.313                    
58.75

.25
6.4

93
42.2

539,980                    
2,419,110

2,023,000                    
9,063,040

T-711 7.000                    
177.80

14.500                    
368.30

2.313                    
58.75

.31
7.9

109
49.4

601,700                    
2,695,620

2,101,000                    
9,412,480

T-711F 7.000                    
177.80

14.500                    
368.30

2.313                    
58.75

.31
7.9

96
43.5

611,000                    
2,737,280

2,936,000                    
13,153,280

T-709 7.000                    
177.80

17.000                    
431.80

4.000                    
101.60

.13
3.3

241 
109.3

229,000                    
1,025,920

3,245,000                    
14,537,600




